Monitorler

Uriin

21.5 MSI PRO MP225 IPS FHD 1IMS 100HZ HDMI D-SUB

27 MSI PRO MP275 IPS FHD FLAT 1MS 100HZ

25 MSI PRO MP251 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

24.5 MSI PRO MP251W E2 IPS FHD 1MS 120HZ

24.5 MSI PRO MP251P 1920X1080 1MS 100HZ IPS FULL

27 MSI PRO MP273A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

27 MSI PRO MP275P FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS PIVOT

23.8 MSI PRO MP242PMG FHD IPS 1MS 120HZ ADAPTIVE-
SYNC PIVOT

Marka

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Stok

10+

Fiyat

90,00

145,20

112,80

120,00

138,00

144,00

162,00

166,80

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb



